Part Number
Nominal
Inductance
nH/N2
Magnetic
Path
Length
(mm)
OD ID HT
M125 T03/1.8/0.6P 3.05 1.78 0.6 8
M125 T03/1.8/0.8P 3.05 1.78 0.8 10
M125 T03/1.8/1.0P 3.05 1.78 1.0 12
M125 T03.5/1.8/0.6P 3.56 1.78 0.6 10
M125 T03.5/1.8/0.8P 3.56 1.78 0.8 14
M125 T03.5/1.8/1.0P 3.56 1.78 1.0 17
M125 T03.9/2.2/0.6P 3.94 2.24 0.6 8
M125 T03.9/2.2/0.8P 3.94 2.24 0.8 11
M125 T03.9/2.2/0.9P 3.94 2.24 1.0 14
M125 T03.9/2.2/1.2P 3.94 2.24 1.2 17
M125 T04.6/2.4/0.7P 4.65 2.36 0.7 12
M125 T04.6/2.4/1.0P 4.65 2.36 1.0 16
M125 T04.6/2.4/1.2P 4.65 2.36 1.2 20
M125 T04.6/2.4/1.5P 4.65 2.36 1.5 25
M125 T06.3/2.8/0.8P 6.35 2.79 0.8 14
M125 T06.3/2.8/1.0P 6.35 2.79 1.0 18
M125 T06.3/2.8/1.2P 6.35 2.79 1.2 22
M125 T06.3/2.8/1.5P 6.35 2.79 1.5 27
CORE DIMENSIONS
(Dimension in mm)
(Dimension Before Parylene)
Ultra Thin MPP Washer Cores
MPP Washer Cores in 125 Permeability
7.36
8.17
9.42
10.6
13.61
Part Number
CORE DIMENSIONS
(Dimension in mm)
(Dimensions Before Parylene)
Nominal
Inductance
nH/N2
Magnetic
Path
Length
(mm)
OD ID HT
M160 T03.5/1.8/0.7P 3.56 1.78 0.7 15.2
M160 T03.5/1.8/0.9P 3.56 1.78 0.9 19.5
M160 T03.5/1.8/1.1P 3.56 1.78 1.1 23.9
M160 T03.9/2.2/0.7P 3.94 2.24 0.7 12.4
M160 T03.9/2.2/0.9P 3.94 2.24 0.9 15.9
M160 T03.9/2.2/1.1P 3.94 2.24 1.1 19.5
M160 T04.6/2.4/0.7P 4.65 2.36 0.7 14.6
M160 T04.6/2.4/0.9P 4.65 2.36 0.9 18.7
M160 T04.6/2.4/1.1P 4.65 2.36 1.1 22.9
M160 T04.6/2.4/1.4P 4.65 2.36 1.4 29.2
M160 T06.3/2.8/0.9P 6.35 2.79 0.9 20.6
M160 T06.3/2.8/1.1P 6.35 2.79 1.1 25.2
8.17
9.42
10.6
13.61
MPP Washer Cores In 160 Permeability